MAHENDRA ING

TE OF TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS), MAHENDHIRAL:

<1, NAMAKKAL-637 503.

Academic Schedule and Extract of Colleze Working Da\\ for EVEN Semester of Acadgmlc Year 2023- 2024 [Fnr II Sem Studentsl W.E.F : 04.03.2024
CWD|Day| Date Academic Events B CWD| Day | Date | . Acader ents |eWD| Dav| Date o 1 N
| |Mon| 04.03.24 |Re-opening Day,Classes begin, Unit I starts — | Sun | 21.04.24 Mahaveer Javanthl-Holldav — | Sat | 08.06.24 Holiday
2 | Tuel| 050324 33 | Mon | 220424 |CAT-1 (Subject2) — | Sun | 09.06.24 Holiday
3 |wed| 060324 34 | Tue | 23.0424|CAT-1 (Subject 3) 67 |Mon| 10.06.24 Class Committee Meeting - 1T
4 | Thu| 07.03.24 35 | Wed | 24.0424|CAT-1 (Subject 4) 68 | Tue| 11.06.24
5 | Fri| 0803.24 36 | Thu | 25.0424|CAT-1 (SubjectS) Unit- 111 Ends | 69 |Wed| 12.06.24
- | Sat] 09.03.24 Holidav 37 | Fri |2604.24|CAT-1 (Subject 6) Unit-IV Starts | 70 | Thu | 13.06.24
- | Sun| 10.03.24 Holiday — | Sat.27.04.24 Holiday 71 | Fri | 140624 Last Working Day
6 |Mon| 110324 -- | Sun |28.04.24 Holidav — | Sat | 15.06.24 Holiday
7 | Tuel 120324 38 | Mon |290424 — | Sun! 16.06.24 Holiday
S |Wed| 130324 | Class Committee Meeting - 1 3 Tue | 30.04 24 — |Mon| 17.06.24 Bakrid-Holiday
S | Thu| 140324 — | Wed| 01.05.24 Mav Dav-Holidav 72 | Tue | 18.06.24
10 | Fri| 150324 40 | Thu | 02.0524 73 |Wed| 19.06.24 End Semester Theroy Exam commences
Sat | 16.03.24 Holiday 41 Fri 103.05.24 Submition of Assignment II Last date 74 | Thu | 20.06.24
- Sun| 17.03.24 Holiday — | Sat | 04.05.24 Holidav 75 | Fri | 21.06.24
11 |Mon| 1803.24 — | Sun | 05.05.24 Holidav — | Sat [ 22.06.24 Holiday
12 [ Tue| 190324 Unit-1 Ends| 42 | Mon|06.05.24|CT- 11 (Subject 1 & Subject2) — | Sun| 23.06.24 Holiday
13 |Wed| 20.03 24 Unit - I1 Starts 43 | Tue | 07.05.24|CT-1I (Subject 3 & Subject 4) 76 | Mon | 24.06.24
14 | Thul 2 I 03 24 [Submition of Assicnment | _Last date 44 | Wed | 08.05.24|CT-11 (SubjectS & Subject 6) 77 | Tue | 25.06.24
15 | Fril 2203 :4 45 | Thu | 09.05.24 78 |Wed| 26.06.24 -
— [Sat| 23.03.24 Holiday 46 | Fri [10.0524 79 | Thu | 27.06.24 TE
— | Sun| 24.03.24 Holidav — | Sat |11.05.24 Holidav 80 | Fri | 28.06.24 >
16 |Mon| 250324 [CT-1 (Subject | & Subject2) —~ | Sun | 12.05.24 Holidav - | Sat | 29.06.24 Holid S
17 [ Tuc| 26,0324 [CT-1 (Subject 3 & Subiject 4) 47 | Mon | 130524 Unit-IV Ends| - | Sun | 30.06.24 Holi -
18 [Wed| 270324 |CT-1 (Subject 5 & Subject 6) ' 48 | Tue | 14.05.24|Class Committee Meeting - IT _Unit - V-Starts 81 |Mon| 01.07.24 lu oy
19 | Thu| 28.03.24 Class Committee Mecting - [ 49 | Wed| 150524 82 | Tue | 02.07.24 NEA R
—~ | Fri] 29.03.24 Good Friday-Holidav 50 [ Thu | 16.05.24 83 |Wed| 03.07.24 W\
— | sat] 30.03.24 Holiday 51 [ Fri [17.0524 84 | Thul 0407.24 NN *
-= | Sun| 31.03.24 Holiday - Sat | 18.05.24 Holidav 85 Fri | 05.07.24 >
20 |Monl 01.04 24 - | Sun | 19.05.24 Holidav — | Sat | 06.07.24 Holiday
21 | Tue| D2.04.24 52 | Mon [ 200524 —~ | Sun| 07.07.24 Holiday
22 |Wed| 03.04.24 53 | Tue |21.0524 86 |Mon| 08.07.24 End Semester Practical Exam Commences
23 | Thu| 04.04 24 54 | Wed | 220524 87 | Tue | 09.07.24
24 | Fri | 050424 Unit - I1 Ends| 35 | Thu [23.05.24 88 |Wed| 10.07.24
— | Sat] 06.04.24 Holiday 56 | Fri |24.0524 89 | Thu| 11.07.24
== [ Sun| 07.04.24 Holidav Sat | 25.05.24 Holiday 90 Fri | 12.07.24
25 |Mon| 080424 | Unit- 111 Starts ~ | Sun | 26.05.24 Holiday — | Sat | 13.07.24 Holiday
- | Tue| 09.04.2 Telugu New Year-Holiday 57 [ Mon|27.0524 — | Sun | 14.07.24 Holiday
26 |Wed| 10.04 24 58 | Tue [28.05.24 91 |Mon| 150724
-~ | Thu| 11.404.24 Ramzon-Holidav 59 | Wed |29.0524 Unit-V- Ends 92 | Tue | 16.07.24
27 | Fri | 120424 |[CAT-1 (Subject 2) 60 | Thu | 30.0524|CAT-1I (Subiject 1) —~ |Wed| 17.07.24 Moharam- Holiday
— | Sar! 13.04.24 Iolidav 61 | Fri [31.05.24|CAT-11 (Subiject 2) 93 | Thu| 1807.24
- | Sun| 14.04.24 Tamil New Year-Holiday = Sat | 01.06.24 Holidav 94 Fri | 19.07.24
28 |Mon| 150424 —~ | Sun | 02.06.24 Holidav - | Sat | 20.07.24 Hloliday
29 | Tue| 160424 62 | Mon | 03 06 24|CAT- 11 (Subiject 3) — | Sun|21.07.24 Holiday
30 [Wed| 170424 63 | Tue | 04.06.24|CAT-H (Subiect 4) 95 [Mon| 22.07.24 Regpening fer €D Semester Classes
31 | Thul 180424 64 | Wed | 05.06.25|CAT-11_(Subject 5) 96 | Tue | 23.07.24
32 | Fri| 190424 [CAT-1 (Subject 1) 65 | Thu | 06.06.25|CAT-1I (Subject 6) 97 |Wed| 24.07.24
— | Sat| 20.04.24 Holiday 66 | Fri | 07.06.26 ) 98 | Thu | 25.07.24
CT - Cycle Test, CAT- Continuous Assessment Test (\ -
\
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MAHENDRA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

(AUTONOMOUS)
Mahendhirapuri, Mallasamudram, Namakkal-(DT), Tamil Nadu - 637 503

Academic Calendar for EVEN Semester of Academic Year 2023-2024  [For IV Sem Students] W.E.F.: 4.03.2024
cwp| bay | pate | = AcademicEvents CWD| Day | pate |  AcademicEvents ~ |cwp|pay| pate | Academic Events

1 Mon | 04.03.24| Reopening Day Unit-l Starts 30 | Wed | 17.04.24 61 Fri_|31.05.24 | Unit-V Ends

2 Tue | 05.03.24 A Thu | 18.04.24 - Sat | 01.06.24 Holiday

3 Wed | 06.03.24 32 Fri |19.04.24 - Sun | 02.06.24 Holiday

4 Thu | 07.03.24 — Sat |20.04.24| Holiday 62 | Mon | 03.06.24 | CAT- Il (Sub1)

5 Fri_|08.03.24 - Sun |21.04.24| Holiday - Mahaveer Javanthi 63 | Tue | 04.06.24 | CAT-1I (Sub2)

~= Sat | 09.03.24| Holiday 33 | Mon | 22.04.24| CAT-1 (Sub 1) 64 | Wed | 05.06.24 | CAT-1I (Sub 3)

- Sun | 10.03.24| Holiday 34 | Tue |23.04.24| CAT-I1 (Sub 2) 65 Thu | 06.06.24 | CAT-1I (Sub4)

6 Mon | 11.03.24 35 | Wed | 24.04.24| CAT-1 (Sub 3) 66 Fri | 07.06.24 | CAT-1I (Sub 5)

7 Tue |12.03.24 36 Thu | 25.04.24| CAT-I (Sub4) Unit- Il Ends - Sat | 08.06.24 Holiday

8 Wed | 13.03.24 37 Fri_|26.04.24| CAT-1 (Sub 5) Unit- IV Starts - Sun | 09.06.24 Holiday

9 | Thu | 14.03.24 - Sat | 27.04.24| Holiday 67 | Mon | 10.06.24 | CAT-1I {Sub 6)

10 Fri | 15.03.24 = Sun |28.04.24| Holiday 68 Tue | 11.06.24

- Sat | 16.03.24| Holiday 38 | Mon | 29.04.24| CAT-1 (Sub 6) 69 | Wed | 12.06.24

- Sun |17.03.24| Holiday 39 | Tue |30.04.24 70 | Thu | 13.06.24

11 | Mon | 18.03.24 —~ | Wed | 01.05.24| Holiday - May Day 71 Fri_| 14.06.24 | Last Working Day

12 Tue | 19.03.24| Unit-l Ends 40 Thu | 02.05.24 - Sat | 15.06.24 Holiday

13 | Wed | 20.03.24| Unit-ll Starts 41 Fri_]03.05.24 - Sun | 16.06.24 Holiday

14 | Thu | 21.03.24 - Sat | 04.05.24| Hoiiday — | Mon | 17.06.24 | Bakrid - Holiday

15 Fri |22.03.24 - Sun | 05.05.24| Holiday 72 Tue | 18.06.24

— Sat | 23.03.24| Holiday 42 | Mon | 06.05.24 73 | Wed | 19.06.24 |End Semester Practical Exam Commences

- Sun | 24.03.24| Holiday 43 Tue | 07.05.24 74 Thu | 20.06.24

16 | Mon | 25.03.24| CT-1 (Sub 1 & Sub 2) 44 | wed | 08.05.24 75 | Fri | 21.0624

17 | Tue [26.03.24| CT-1 {Sub 3 & Sub 4) 45 Thu | 09.05.24 - Sat | 22.06.24 Holiday

18 | Wed | 27.03.24| CT-1 (Sub 5 & Sub 6) 46 Fri_]10.05.24| Last date for End Sem.Exam Reg. with fees — Sun | 23.06.24 | Holiday

19 | Thu | 28.03.24 - Sat | 11.05.24| Holiday 76 | Mon | 24.06.24

- Fri |29.03.24] Holiday - Good Friday — | Sun 112.05.24| Holiday 77 | Tue | 25.06.24

= Sat | 30.03.24| Holiday 47 | Mon | 13.05.24 78 | Wed | 26.06.24

i Sun | 31.03.24| Holiday 48 Tue | 14.05.24 Unit- IV_Ends 79 Thu | 27.06.24

20 | Mon | 01.04.24 49 | Wed | 15.05.24| CT- 1t {Sub 1 & Sub 2) Unit- V Starts 80 Fri | 28.06.24

21 Tue | 02.04.24 50 Thu | 16.05.24| CT-11 (Sub 3 & Sub 4) - Sat | 29.06.24 Holiday

22 | Wed | 03.04.24 51 | Fri |17.05.24| CT-1l (Sub5 & Sub 6) ~ | Sun | 30.06.24 | Holiday

23 | Thu | 04.04.24 — Sat | 18.05.24| Holiday 81 | Mon | 01.07.24 | End Semester Theory Exam Commences

24 Fri_|05.04.24 Unit- il Starts - Sun | 19.05.24| Holiday 82 Tue | 02.07.24

- Sat | 06.04.24| Holiday 52 | Mon | 20.05.24 83 | Wed | 03.07.24

— Sun | 07.04.24| Holiday 53 | Tue | 21.05.24 84 | Thu | 04.07.24

25 | Mon | 08.04.24 Unit- Il Ends 54 | Wed | 22.05.24 85 Fri_| 05.07.24

= Tue | 09.04.24| Holiday - Telugu New Year 55 | Thu |23.05.24 - Sat | 06.07.24 | Holiday

26 | Wed | 10.04.24 56 Fri_|24.05.24 - Sun | 07.07.24 | Haoliday

- Thu | 11.04.24| Holiday - Ramzon — Sat | 25.05.24| Holiday 86 | Mon | 08.07.24

27 Fri_|12.04.24 — Sun | 26.05.24| Hoiiday 87 | Tue | 09.07.24

- Sat | 13.04.24| Holiday 57 | Mon | 27.05.24 88 | Wed | 10.07.24 |

— | Sun | 14.04.24] Holiday - Tamil New Year 58 | Tue | 28.05.24 f—\\ 89 | Thu | 11.07.24 |

28 | Mon | 15.04.24 59 | Wed | 29.0524 o eSVWUTE A\ 90 | Fri [12.07.24 [ A

29 | Tue | 16.04.24 60 | Thu | 30.05.24 /A AN — | sat [13.07.24| Holiday OCTT™ \ N g
CT - Cycle Test CAT- Conginuous Assessment Test A e 9 N o N }3 i
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Academlc Calendar for EVEN Semester of Academic Year 2023-2024

MAH ENDRA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

(AUTONOMOUS)

Mahendhlrapun Mallasamudram, Namakkal-(DT), Tamil Nadu - 637 503

[For VI Sem Students]

W.E.F.: 19.01.2024

CWD | Day [ Date ~ AcademicEvents CWD | Day | ‘pates| = = ‘AcademicEvents ~ |cwp| pay | Date Academic Events o
1 Fri ]19.01.24| Reopening Day Unit-I Starts -- Sun | 03.03.24| Holiday 58 | Tue | 16.04.24
- Sat |20.01.24| Holiday 30 | Mon | 04.03.24| CAT-1 (Sub 6) 59 | Wed | 17.04.24
- Sun |21.01.24] Holiday 31 | Tue |05.03.24 60 | Thu | 18.04.24
2 | Mon [22.01.24 32 | Wed | 06.03.24 61 | Fri |19.04.24| Unit-V Ends
3 Tue | 23.01.24 33 Thu | 07.03.24 - Sat | 20.04.24 | Holiday
4 | Wed | 24.01.24 34 Fri | 08.03.24 - Sun | 21.04.24 | Holiday - Mahavir Jayanthi
= Thu [25.01.24| Holiday - Thai Poosam =r Sat | 09.03.24| Holiday 62 | Mon | 22.04.24 | CAT-III (Sub 1)
= Fri_|26.01.24| Holiday - Republic Day o Sun |10.03.24| Holiday 63 | Tue | 23.04.24 | CAT- 1l (Sub 2)
= Sat | 27.01.24| Holiday 35 | Mon |11.03.24 64 | Wed | 24.04.24 | CAT- il (Sub 3)
= Sun |28.01.24| Holiday 36 Tue |12.03.24| Unit-lll Ends 65 Thu | 25.04.24 | CAT-1l (Sub 4)
5 Mon | 29.01.24 37 | Wed [13.03.24| Unit- IV Starts 66 Fri_| 26.04.24 | CAT-11l (Sub5)
6 Tue |30.01.24 38 | Thu | 14.03.24 - Sat | 27.04.24 | Holiday
7 Wed | 31.01.24 39 Fri | 15.03.24 - Sun | 28.04.24 | Holiday
8 Thu | 01.02.24 S = Sat | 16.03.24| Holiday = 67 | Mon | 29.04.24 | CAT- il *(Sub 6)
9 Fri |02.02.24 - Sun |17.03.24| Holiday 68 | Tue | 30.04.24 | Last Working Day
- Sat | 03.02.24| Holiday 40 | Mon | 18.03.24 — | Wed | 01.05.24 | Holiday - Mav Dav
- Sun | 04.02.24| Holiday 41 | Tue |19.03.24 69 | Thu | 02.05.24 |End Semester Practical Exam Commences
10 | Mon | 05.02.24 42 | Wed | 20.03.24 70 Fri | 03.05.24
1 Tue | 06.02.24 43 Thu | 21.03.24| CAT-1l (Sub 1) - Sat | 04.05.24 | Holiday
12 | Wed | 07.02.24| Unit-1 Ends 44 Fri |22.03.24| CAT-11 (Sub 2) = Sun | 05.05.24 | Holiday
13 | Thu | 08.02.24| Unit-Il Starts = Sat | 23.03.24| Holiday 71 | Mon | 06.05.24
14 Fri 109.02.24 — Sun | 24.03.24| Holidav 72 Tue | 07.05.24
= Sat | 10.02.24| Holiday 45 | Mon | 25.03.24| CAT-1I (Sub 3) 73 | Wed | 08.05.24
= Sun | 11.02.24| Holiday 46 Tue |26.03.24| CAT- Il (Sub 4) 74 | Thu | 09.05.24
15 | Mon | 12.02.24 47 | Wed | 27.03.24| CAT- 1l (Sub 5) 75 Fri | 10.05.24
16 Tue |13.02.24 48 Thu |28.03.24| CAT- Il (Sub 6) Unit- IV_Ends - Sat | 11.05.24 | Holidav
17 | Wed | 14.02.24 — Fri_|29.03.24| Holiday - Good Friday - Sun | 12.05.24 | Holiday
18 | Thu |15.02.24 - Sat | 30.03.24| Holiday 76 | Mon | 13.05.24 | End Semester Theory Exam Commences
19 Fri | 16.02.24 — Sun |31.03.24| Holiday 77 Tue | 14.05.24
- Sat |17.02.24| Holiday 49 | Mon | 01.04.24| Unit- V Starts 78 | Wed | 15.05.24
= Sun |18.02.24| Holiday 50 Tue | 02.04.24 79 Thu | 16.05.24
20 | Mon | 19.02.24 51 Wed | 03.04.24 80 Fri | 17.05.24
21 | Tue |20.02.24 52 Thu | 04.04.24 — Sat | 18.05.24 | Holiday
22 | Wed | 21.02.24 53 Fri_ | 05.04.24] Last date for End Sem.Exam Reg. with fees - Sun | 19.05.24 | Holiday
23 | Thu |22.02.24 - Sat | 06.04.24| Holiday 81 | Mon | 20.05.24
24 Fri_|23.02.24 Unit- Il Ends = Sun | 07.04.24| Holiday 82 | Tue | 21.05.24
- Sat | 24.02.24| Holiday 54 | Mon | 08.04.24 83 | Wed | 22.05.24
— | Sun [25.02.24| Holiday —~ | Tue |09.04.24| Holiday - Telugu New Year 84 | Thu | 23.05.24 [
25 | Mon | 26.02.24| CAT-1 (Sub 1) Unit- Ill Starts 55 | Wed [10.04.24 p——— 85 | Fri |24.05.24 l
26 | Tue [27.02.24] cAT-1 (Sub2) — | Thu [11.04.24] Holida E o — | sat [25.05.24| Holiday |
27 | Wed | 28.02.24| CAT-1 (Sub 3) 56 | Fri |12.04.24 AN — | Sun [ 26.05.24| Holiday A7)
28 | Thu | 29.02.24| CAT-1 (Sub 4) — | sat [13.04.24] Ho / {Autonomaud NN\ 86 | Mon | 27.05.24 pa VAN U
29 | Fri_|01.03.24| CAT-1 (Sub5) — | sun [14.04.24] Ho R Z 87 | Tue | 280524 PEINMIDAT] '
— | sat |02.03.24] Holiday 57 | Mon | 15.04.24 w o 88 [Wed|290524] gsauruinc, ,.JH._\ »ff. : ,;‘:’ -
CAT- Continuous Assessment Test AL LG RIL R R CLUL
1
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MAHENDRA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

(AUTONOMOVUS)

Mahendhirapuri, Mallasamudram, Namakkal-(DT), Tamil Nadu - 637 503

W.E.F.: 19.01.2024

Academic Calendar for EVEN Semester of Academic Year 2023-2024  [For VIII Sem Students]

cwp| Day | Date [Academickvents ~ Tcwn[Day | bate _ Academickvents  [cwp[pay| bate [ | AcademicEvents i

1 Fri_]19.01.24|Reopening Day Unit- | starts — | Sun |03.c3.24] Holiday 58 | Tue | 16.04.24

— Sat [20.01.24|Holiday 30 | Mon | 04.C3.24| Project Work on-duty starts 59 | Wed |17.04.24

- Sun | 21.01.24|Holiday 31 | Tue |05.C3.24 60 | Thu | 18.04.24

2 | Mon [22.01.24 32 | Wed | 06.03.24 61 | Fri |19.04.24]| Project work Review - 3 / Demo

3 Tue |23.01.24 33 Thu | 07.C3.24 - Sat | 20.04.24 | Holiday

4 Wed | 24.01.24 34 Fri_ | 08.C3.24 - Sun | 21.04.24 | Holiday - Mahavir Javanthi

— | Thu [25.01.24|Holiday - Thai Poosam = Sat | 09.C3.24| Holiday 62 | Mon | 22.04.24

- Fri_|26.01.24|Holiday - Repubfic Day —~ | Sun ]10.C3.24| Holiday 63 | Tue | 23.04.24

-~ Sat [27.01.24|Holiday 35 | Mon [11.C3.24 64 | Wed | 24.04.24 | Project work final repart submission
= Sun | 28.01.24 |Holiday 36 | Tue |12.C3.24 65 | Thu | 25.04.24

5 Mon | 29.01.24 37 | Wed | 13.C3.24 66 Fri | 26.04.24 | Last Working Day

6 Tue |30.01.24 38 | Thu |14.C3.24 - Sat | 27.04.24 | Holiday

7 Wed | 31.01.24 39 Fri | 15.C3.24 — Sun | 28.04.24 | Holiday

8 | Thu |01.02.24| = =3 Sat | 16.C3.24| Holiday 67 | Mon | 29.04.24 |End Semester Practical Exam Commences
9 Fri | 02.02.24 - Sun |17.C3.24| Holiday 68 | Tue | 30.04.24

< Sat | 03.02.24|Holiday 40 | Mon | 18.C3.24 — | Wed | 01.05.24| Holiday - Mav Day

s Sun | 04.02.24 |Holiday 41 | Tue | 19.C3.24 69 | Thu | 02.05.24
10 | Mon | 05.02.24 42 | Wed | 20.C3.24 70 Fri | 03.05.24
11 Tue | 06.02.24 43 Thu |21.C3.24 - Sat | 04.05.24 | Holiday
12 | Wed | 07.02.24 44 Fri |22.C3.24 — Sun | 05.05.24 | Holiday
13 | Thu | 08.02.24 -- Sat | 23.C3.24| Holiday 71 | Mon | 06.05.24 | End Semester Theory Exam Commences
14 | Fri | 09.02.24 ~ | Sun [24.c3.24| Holidav 72 | Tue |07.05.24

= Sat | 10.02.24 |Holiday 45 | Mon | 25.C3.24 73 | Wed | 08.05.24

= Sun | 11.02.24|Holiday 46 | Tue |26.C3.24 74 | Thu | 09.05.24
15 | Mon | 12.02.24 47 | Wed | 27.C3.24| Project work Review - 2 75 Fri_]10.05.24
16 | Tue |13.02.24 48 | Thu |28.C3.24 - Sat |11.05.24| Holidav
17 | Wed | 14.02.24| CAT-1 {Sub 1) = Fri |29.C3.24| Holiday - Good Friday — | Sun | 12.05.24 | Hoiiday
18 | Thu | 15.02.24| CAT-1 {Sub 2) == Sat |30.C3.24| Holiday 76 | Mon | 13.05.24
19 Fri | 16.02.24 - Sun |31.C3.24| Holiday 77 | Tue | 14.05.24

o Sat | 17.02.24 |Holiday 49 | Mon | 01.C4.24 78 | Wed | 15.05.24

- Sun | 18.02.24|Holiday 50 | Tue |02.C4.24 79 | Thu | 16.05.24
20 | Mon | 19.02.24 51 | Wed | 03.C4.24 80 Fri |17.05.24
21 | Tue |20.02.24 52 | Thu |04.C4.24 - Sat | 18.05.24 | Holiday
22 | Wed |21.02.24| CAT-1l (Sub 1) 53 | Fri [05.04.24| Last date for End Sem.Exam Reg. with fees -~ | Sun | 19.05.24| Holiday
23 | Thu |22.02.24| CAT-II (Sub 2) -- Sat | 06.04.24| Holiday 81 | Mon | 20.05.24
24 Fri |23.02.24 — Sun | 07.04.24| Holiday 82 Tue | 21.05.24

L7 Sat | 24.02.24 |Holiday 54 | Mon | 08.04.24 83 | Wed | 22.05.24

— | Sun |25.02.24 |Holiday — | Tue |09.04.24| Holiday - Telugu New Year 84 | Thu | 23.05.24
25 | Mon | 26.02.24 55 | Wed | 10.04.24 85 Fri | 24.05.24 [
26 | Tue |27.02.24| Unit-V Ends - Thu [11.04.24| Holiday )@?\:\\ - Sat | 25.05.24 | Holiday =X
27 | Wed | 28.02.24] CAT- i (Sub 1) 56 | Fri | 12.04.24 X O\ ~ | Sun [26.05.24] Holiday Al de
28 | Thu [29.02.24] CAT- Wl (Sub 2) — | sat [13.04.24 idf. T/ N\ 86 | Mon [ 27.05.24 QPN ap o
29 | Fri |01.03.24 project work Review - 1 — | Sun |14.04.24 87 | Tue |28.05.24 RS RV ANt
— | sat |02.03.24]Holiday 57 | Mon | 15.04.24 88 | wed | 29.05.24 FRINL]
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